d = =Nl 13% B 3:14 PM
< Szhandl Shiach R,

@ s.22

@ s.22

@ s.22

m s.22

Monday, September 9, 2019

10:42 AM

10:43 AM Ok - see you soon @

Thursday, September 26, 2019

7:53 AM

750am OK?) @

Wednesday, October 16, 2019

8:04 AM

g Ok - see you soon ;) @

Friday, October 18, 2019

@ Fnter message @ Page 1 of 6 OOP-2019-96999



d = FTE Ll 14% B 3:16 PM
< Ashley Hampson Qe

L ]
[ ]
s.22 &

Monday, September 9, 2019

@ §.22

7:25 AM

8:07 AM Ok @
Thanks Susan, |

appreciate it 8:09 AM

@ s.22

Thursday, September 12,2019

5:34 AM

7:56 AM Ok @

@ E Nier messa g € @ Page 2 of 6 OOP-2019-96999



d = a0 14% @ 3:16 PM
< Ashley Hampson Qe

+5'..22

@ §.22

10:32 PM

11:36 PM Ok - take care @

Thursday, September 19, 2019

@ s.22

7:02 AM

3:06 M OK @

Tuesday, September 24, 2019

@ s.22

@ Enter message @ Page 3 of 6 OOP-2019-96999



3~ r FIUF.M14% 8 3:17 PM
< Ashley Hampson R

L ]
L ]
s.22 a

Tuesday, September 24,2019

@ s.22

7:22 AM

g:07am OK @

Wednesday, September 25, 2019

@ s.22
6:33 AM
757 am ON o @

Thursday, September 26, 2019

@ s.22

7:06 AM

7°48 AM Ok @

@ Enter message @
Page 4 of 6 OOP-2019-96999



| =754 12% B 3:13 PM
< Kayla Huycke R,

s.22

T—

Friday, September 6, 2019

s.22
@ 8:28 AM
Monday, September 9, 2019
® s.22

7:40 AM

g:06am OK @

Thursday, September 12, 2019

® s.22

10:25 AM

Wednesday, September 18, 2019

@ s.22

9:28 AM

@ knter message @ Page 5 of 6 OOP-2019-96999
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< Amanda Watson Qe

L ]
L ]
s.22 a

Wednesday, September 4, 2019

@ s.22

7:45 AM

s:08AM OK @

Monday, September 30, 2019

@ s.22

8:05 AM

g11am OK @

10:06 AM

T K - take care @
@ knter message @ Page 6 of 6 OOP-2019-96999



